INSTRUCTION MANUAL

{2

Thank you for choosing Goosky Technology series products. Before

saasH H entering the remote control world, you must be told a lot of relevant

knowledge and precautions to ensure that you can be more comfortable in
#1 BY DESIGN the learning process. Before starting the operation, please read this manual
@2022 carefully. We believe it will be of great help to you. Please keep this manual

properly for future reference.

B EIEMA KBRS dh -

HENEBEIF A LA S FEFZRRORRSEEF, DR RERSEY
MR REFBAFON T TR AT, 5 LI EmB AR, S
—ERBREARM S AN, WFEREREXEAENS, WMENHE
5%,



AutoCAD SHX Text
c 


INTRODUCTION fii & 5=

Thank you for purchasing Goosky products. In order to use the S2 helicopter easily and conveniently, please read this manual in detail before
assembling and operating this helicopter. At the same time, please keep this manual properly for future adjustment and maintenance reference. S2 is a
new product developed by Goosky. No matter you are a beginner who needs stable flight or a flight enthusiast who pursues excellent performance, S2
is your best choice.

R EIE B KRB ARy A TARE B R HIS2ETHIL, 1B A B R e IR A I 5.2 5 FR AT AL DL R IR G BB, IS 1 %
BRAEZAUH, (OVHERITREULAEENSE.
S2REMA KRB AR BTHIRIE™ i, MEERTR UTRENEEERIGR IR LM TR & . S2H R ERENER.

WARNING LABEL LEGEND fr £t %4 X

WARNING || Misuse of these operating instructions could result in property damage or serious injury.
o =

e DB IR B AR RT,  T F68 5% P R RO 7 f R ™ L

CAUTION || Incorrect use can be dangerous by ignoring these operating instructions.
P DB 2 SR, T PR 0% P R RS

® FORBIDDEN [f Do not attempt the operation in any prohibited environment.
Bk || EAEMTASERIRE T, R,

IMPORTANT NOTES i %7 i

S2 remote control helicopter is not a toy, it is a leisure product designed by combining many high-tech products. Improper use or unfamiliarity of the
product may cause serious injury or even death. Please read this manual carefully before using. Pay attention to your own safety.

Notice! For the use of any remote control helicopter, the manufacturer and distributor cannot take any responsibility for the user's accident caused by
abnormal wear and tear of parts or improper assembly. This product is provided for adults who have experience in operating model helicopters or
have equivalent skills. The company will guide the flight in the local legal remote control flight field to ensure safe and error-free operation and use.
After the product is sold, the company will not be responsible for any performance and safety responsibility for any operation and use control.

S2EH BTN, EREE 1L WAL MR HORIRR A, oA s A Z e A B R i ™ B L AT,
TR Z T L R SEARI A, IRBFERAR %R,

R ALMTEEET LM, BIE R AL 8RB S E TR R ¥ A EA LR E Z RN TUE, A7 R s
AEAEL R BT ILRIR M R BE AR N AL 3 T 2 ek 2 T AT, DA R R 2 00R THRAEMEH, e EE A A
ARTEFTERAERE ) ERE T A 5 %2 50T

Model products are consumable products that require high operating skills. If they are disassembled and used, the parts will be damaged in various
situations. If the products are defective or unsatisfactory due to any use, they will not be replaced with new products within the warranty conditions.

Or return the product, in case of operation and maintenance problems, the company's global branches or agents will provide technical guidance and
special parts supply services.

B R TR R R EEOR DR i, ARG, 2ERAEEREIEFE, AR REILITE SR & A R BNEE, KERT
R SE SR A a B 0T, B (MR, AAR 23D A S REE R RS, RN TR .

SAFETY NOTES 47T & %I

CAUTION

TR

Remote control model airplanes and helicopters are high-risk commodities, and they must be kept away from crowds when flying. Improper assembly or
damaged parts, poor electronic control equipment, and unfamiliar handling may lead to unforeseen accidents such as loss of control and damage to the
flight. Please pay attention to flight safety and understand the responsibility for any accident caused by your own negligence.

BEER AL BEAETRERERS, CTRFLEEAR, NV SEHRR, BT HREAR, DRSS LIARE. BA TR
ATRERGIE A BIRES,  UTE S BIER WUTRE, JEF AR 2 G A AR T

EN. N 2 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Precautions before use i [ i i1 5=

®F°§j'DDEN LOCATE AN APPROPRIATE LOCATION iz B fig iy J \ Bt

A

Helicopter flying has a certain speed, which is relatively potentially dangerous. The choice of venue is also relatively important. Please abide by
local laws and regulations and go to a legal remote control flight venue to fly. You must pay attention to whether there are people, high-rises,
buildings, high-voltage wires, trees, etc. around, so as to avoid damage to your own or other people's property caused by improper manipulation.
When practicing for the first time, be sure to choose to fly in an open, legal and exclusive flight site and properly match the training rack, which
will greatly reduce the damage caused by flight errors. Do not operate in bad weather such as rainy days and thunderstorms to ensure the _
safety of yourself and the body. —

ETHIVRATIN B — R, AR BT SR, s B MR, TS A B AR S T R T
DRERRILARA N bk B, RIERL. WASS. BB R SE e ol SR 50R,

HIERANT, i PAEEW &Ik B T IRE S BSR4 AT, 0T AT RO AR B 4 2 KRR RIS, 20fE TR, 4T7R
ESRARATERAE, DRbRAS BRI,

FORBIDDEN Ve 3y >
® s | PREVENT MOISTURE i 5 5t

The interior of the helicopter is also composed of precise electronic parts, so it must be absolutely protected from damp or moisture. Avoid using
it in the bathroom or in rainy days, to prevent moisture from entering the interior of the fuselage and causing the failure of the parts and
electronic parts, resulting in unexpected accidents!

ELTHLA R R O TR AR, BT DL RS B IE R Bk S, SRR SRR AT, BT 1Rk GEABL S N BT PRI &
TR 5 KA T B AN

(N\)FOR®0%EN | PREVENT OPETATION 417K 248 i 7 f

’~

Do not modify and process by yourself. For any upgrade, modification or repair, please use the parts in the product catalog of GOOSKY to Qg /

ensure the safety of the structure.
Please confirm to operate within the product limits, do not use overload, and do not use it for other illegal purposes other than safety and laws. 79._/
BARTSEEML, EAHTHRAERES, SHRARFE M ERPOEM, DHREHRNZ 2.

BHAT IR AR, EAREAEH, AT e B E.

WARNING | OBTAIN THE ASSISTANCE OF AN EXPERIENCED PILOT
S e

Before arriving at the flight site, it is necessary to confirm whether there are friends of the same frequency flying, because turning on the
transmitter of the same frequency will cause unexpected dangers such as immediate interference with others.

Remote control aircraft control skills are difficult in the early stage of learning. It is necessary to avoid operating the flight alone as much as
possible, and it needs the guidance of an experienced person to control the flight. Diligent practice of computer simulators and veteran guidance
is a necessary choice for entry

E T, FWHARTEMFESERNFEEE T, BOTRHRQSERR S $80E OS5 AT RS ek

B ONUBR T INMA R, ERERGMARET, FHERMALESRS, 4 WBET. (BARmEas R
EFRFRNTBDERLE)

WARNING

A
&

SAFE OPERATION #4#ff

Please operate this helicopter within your own capabilities and within a certain technical range. If you are too tired, mentally or improperly
operated, the risk of accidents may increase.

WTACRIARHE - EEARERNIER A BT, TR, WA RSN SR, SO R e

CAUTION
5| ALWAYS BE AWARE OF THE ROTATING BLADES izt & % i %
_
When the main rotor and tail rotor of the helicopter are running, do not touch and keep away from any objects to avoid danger and damage [ﬁ
LHEANERR S RIRREHN, VIMBIFEEEMIIE, DO GiE Rk REUE.
CAUTION
Pare =57 H)
IEE | KEEP AWAY FROM HEAT 2 8 4 »
Most of the remote control planes are made of fiber, polyethylene, and electronic products. Therefore, try to stay away from heat sources and
sunlight to avoid the possibility of deformation or even meltdown and damage due to high temperature.
B NE LRUPAFESCR O1G. TR A FEMR, FHEREEEME, AR, DUk R i m Ay LR SRR ae.
WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 3 7 EN



AutoCAD SHX Text
PA纤维或聚乙烯、电子商品为主要材质，因此要尽量远离热源、日照、以避免因高温而变形甚至熔毁损坏的可能。

AutoCAD SHX Text
(勤练电脑模拟器及)

AutoCAD SHX Text
,避免在浴室或雨天时使用，防止水气进入机身内部而导致机件及电


—

EQUIPMENT REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY 4 T A

&

Knife ¥

=
&

Scissors B 7]

Needle Nose Pliers 2 M £

7

Diagonal Cutting Pliers 7%} 14

4

Philips Screw Drive 84221 Hexagon Screw Driver 75 fi 2 £ 2 T- lubricating oil CAWRIaI AB Glue ABJI;
KR 7 Instructions of using glue
For the assembly steps marked with the following symbols, please use glue or oil to ensure the reliability of use.
WEUT RS AP, BRE LS, DO 2 a5 .
o
—1 0
Use screw glue Add lubricating oil Normal tightening
e LR T T I Wil %
No screw glue needed Add lubricating grease Completely tightened
FE i FRE 2 S IVENC TR
—>|11<—
)\\@
(¢

Secure with instant glue

Repeat many times

The width of the blue screw glue

58 P ] el E-E 216 TR B 22 i E R 5 2 21.0mm
N 4 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM



AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0mm


—

Specifications SH{HH% ==
e N
T
: = 4
.0.
\ J
Specifications 24 &
@ Lenght: 436mm @ HlLEK: 436mm
@ Height: 144mm @ HlEE: 144mm
@ Main Blade: 193mm @ TR KR 193mm
@ Main Rotor Diameter: 440mm @ IEEER: 440mm
@ Tail Rotor Diameter: 99mm @ FleRAER: 78mm
@ Flying Weight: 3459 @ &K HEEY): 3459
Features XTI HF 51
With dual brushl tors driving th i d tail - T L b HE L
° rotlors gia:ectrlt;s ess motors driving the main and tai ® SRR B e i
@ FBL rotor head structure @ FBL JER L4
@ Adjustment free connecting rod of the whole aircraft ® EHRIRER T
Y Streamlined and enclosed canopy with colorful paint @ LA, HARLE, FHEEEETLS
technology - '
@ Retractable quick-release battery structure @ T AN E
@ Embedded quick assembly gasket design ® I NP it
Parameter adjustment by Smart Phone APP S 5 Jie ]
L Wireless program upgrade ® THAPPIHS. AT
@ Anti-reversion quick-release propeller design C WER i 4T ans
@ Fastening motor tab connection [ ] %iﬁ&ﬁ%ﬂf{%
GTS System Reconstruction of Higher Order Control POy o -
L Algorithms ® 2. RERCIS KBRS
WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 7 EN




_
step1 HH— 5=

Thrust braring and washer for radial bearing are wear items,and thus should be
CAL\JEON inspected for replacement after every 20 flights.

= For flights with high headspeed ,the inspection interval should be reduced to
ensure flight safety.
ISR BB R T TR, BE20 S R A RS, iR
Pl TR, WA @A, DR TR e,

Concave opening of bearing face
inside
HAH MO SA

Flat bearing gasket
Iy (93*@4.5*0.1mm)

Ball Bearing-MR63ZZ

TREKI7K(93*06*2.5mm)x4

© [

Main collet bearing bushing
FRIHRHE (03.1*04.4*1.4mm)x2

main propeller clip

Thrust bearings
e H1417& 93*@6*2.8mm)

Ball Bearing-MR63ZZ
TRIRAHK (93426*2.5mm)
Flat bearing gasket
T 4 o4 B
PR (93*04.5°0. 1mm)x2 CAUTION
pES
ﬂ ]E j Thrust bearing Main collet bearing bushing
e ik (93x@6x2.8) F R IR (03.1*04.4*1.4mm)
Ball Bearing-MR63ZZ
@ TR 34K (93°06*2.5mm)
=
Thrust bearing CAUTION

kﬁ?ﬁfﬁﬁ((@:ﬁ*@@?ﬁ)ﬂ J é ]t é = EE

JREEAI M, B — R UTAS EMRL R B C LA 2R3

IN
(O/ET_) (Vﬂ/l‘i"j‘ The original assembled product, please confirm
WIM\ O 5% whether the screw is glued and will not loosen
small inner larger inner LARN _ before each flight
\__ diameter diameter Main Blade Clip ) .

Ball head screw
PR3k (03.175x9.5mm)

Feathering shaft

hi03x38.9mm Pay attention to the direction CAUTION

of the copper washer e
Horzontal shaf B B S R A AR

damper rubber Damper rubber AN

BERE
Center Hub D3*G6*3mm
i
) /A Washer
(&) R R
) ($3.1*04*®5%0.3%0.55)
‘ Washer
o
Wash %
asher @2*25*0.2mm

i fy (92495%0.2mm)x2

©F | O |

Socket screw Washer Damper rubber-red

3k 9 7% fi R 2 (M2x5mm)x2 B SR E RRAhgEE Socket scre )
k (93.1*04*$4*0.3"0.55)x2 (O3*06*3mm)x2 KA IR @
M2x5mm

EN N 6 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM



AutoCAD SHX Text
20躺定期检查及更换，高主旋翼


step2 JH

&

Ball Bearing-681X
BRI (01.5*04*2mm)

5=
T )
Socket screw Socket screw
[ HURF B iR

(M1. 4X10-® 1. 5mm)

Ball Bearing-681X
IR (01.5°04*2mm)

)8

Copper sets
i (01 5+D2. $+2m)

Copper sets
£ (01.5*$2.8*0.4mm)

Inner ball head seat

i A A Bk Sk e
Copper sets

W (01 5+D2. 5%0. 2mn)

FBL control arm
FBLYZ 1B

Socket screw
FE LI B2
(MM 4X8-®1.5)

Copper sets
i (01 5+D2. 540, 2m)

Socket screw
FE LI HERL
(ML 4X8-®1. 5)

SOV B R 2
(ML. 4X10-® 1. 5mm) x2

© |

Copper sets
fitESS
(O 5xD2, 5%0. 2mm) x2

© [l

Ball Bearing-681X
TRERHK (01.5*042mm)x8

© |l

Copper sets
i (01 5%D2. 8%2mm) x2

© [

Copper sets
HI(01.5*02.8°0.4mm)x2
.

SR

O ==

Socket screw
EREBRIIN VaiiEe £
(MM1. 4X8-D 1. 5)x2

© |

Copper sets

fTES
(D1 5%D2. 50, 2mm) x2

Ball head screw A0
HRLIAL(93.175'5.7mm-M1.6) &

Ball head screw .A-“‘ /,/b M
PRk 24 (93.175%6.3mm-M1.6) \ ////
{ ‘\ e Ball head screw @
\ / . BRk 2 (93.175*15mm-M1.6)

Ball head V Ball head screw 20
Pt kU242 ($3.175%6.3mm-M1.6) \C
CA%ELON k22 ($3.175%5.7mm-M1.6) FRLIRL(O 3mm-M1.6)

EE —f

@%YXL‘WM?&E&&WEéﬁ&ﬁlﬁ?ﬁ%i’ifﬁ\ﬁlﬁi
It's recommended to use medium strength

metal screw thread sealant to install slotted
@und head screw.

EN N

©)0:=

Ball head screw
Bk 24 (03.175%5.7mm -M1.6)x4

©UB

Ball head screw
BRKHE2(93.175%6.3mm-M1.6)x2

OF 1@ mm—]

Ball head screw

BB (03.175*15mm-M1.6)x1

— @

7 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step3 DHE=

Ball Bearing-MR104Z2Z
TRERMR( 04°010%4 )

Socket screw
TR Ky 7 LR B 22

Servo bracket
FERLI AR

Ball Bearing-MR1042Z
TRIRHIK(04*010%4)

- ) -
!
!

CAUTION

' semmmsmn, waae |
[ AR
U J

ORI SMeY =

= Socket screw Socket screw
Ball Bearing-MR1042Z [FRE SR P R [E Sk A fh iR
IR 04°010% Jx2 (M1.6x6mm)x2 (M26Gmm)<3

Socket screw

ULk R F LR 2

(M1.6X6)
1
Bearing limit S——
carbon plate E !.E
PRI —)

Socket screw

UL WA s LR

(M2X6)

second floor
ZHER

Socket screw
FEk A iR @
M1.6x4mm

Socket screw
A i @
M1.6x4mm

CCPMAEL
CCPM servo

Socket screw

M1.6x4mm

Linkage Ball AL
FRkE4 (03.175°7.3)
O
TFEK P LR j

Socket screw A
ek W7 s @
M1.6x4mm

CAUTION

EE

installed in the outer

hole
BRI 22 B h1 AL

@)0:=

Linkage Ball
Bk IR (93.175°7.3)x3

© B

M1.6 Nut
28 (M1.6)x3

©) =

Socket screw
[k 7N iR
(M1.6x4mm)x9

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 4 SR

Socket screw
BURESK A fh R 22
M1.6x4mm

Chassis Chassis
£ fixing column
HLelE e i WlFERE e b

upper side panel

EfR

upper side panel

LGz
e"‘ — Socket screw
<XH BIHL

M1.6x3mm

Frame Widening Mount
L7 A 3 T e

) =
Socket screw

BEE WA fhiR e
(M1.6x4mm)x6

© B

Chassis fixing column
MU EkE
(@ 3%7-ML 6HLF) x2

© I—)
Socket screw

BIFE KI5 R
(M1.6x3mm)xd

© =

Socket screw
TURE Sk iy 75 8 22
(M2x4mm)x2

J

Frame Widening Mount
LS5 [ 5 P

@)cket screw
[ Sk PO fiy R
@ 6x4mm

oo/

Tail Boom Mount
R

CAUTION

A4

Main Shaft
ER

N2, 56822 BERIIE, AREAC T A b
T, M3*AHURER LT R 5 — 5 T T
e EMEHTE, W7z 3
RTAEE 0 B

Machine screw
HLRERLM3* 4mm

@D

Machine screw
HUAERLM3* 4mm

, Al
= y

main motor
FhL

Motor shaft fixing sleeve
LA EE

Socket screw
[RIRE Sk R Fr 8R4
(M2.5x6mm) @Q
CAUTION
EE

CAUTION

EE

HIURA0M2. 5+682L2 , TR th i S RARSCHIE
M2.5*6 screws at the bottom of the motor, please apply

medium strength metal thread locking adhesive wire.

ik LR R 1)
The arrow is the outgoing

direction of the motor

© =

Socket screw
TR Sk A 75 2
(M2.5x6mm) x1

© [

Motor shaft fixing sleeve
AL &

© k=

Socket screw
ek A f iR
(M2.5x5mm)  x3

[#4

o O

Machine screw
HLKIZ2M3*4mm x2

Main motor fixing base
- FRLLIA 7

Socketscrew
[k NN R 2
(M2.5x5mm)

@0

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

EN




step5 ST 5=

Bracket

Battery compartment
upper bracket
i b

cross recessed
 countersunk head tappingal
Oy SCrews

Pk T HICF IR

Body reinforcement
LIEILET

cross recessed
round head
tapping screw
Bkt HECT
(ST1.5X6 )

card buckle

Battery compartment lover bracket .~
e T - right panel

AR

cross recessed
round head

( )
@ lD e l] tapping screw
cross recessed round

b7 HICF B
Socket screw head tapping screw

TSk Y/l [k g (ST1.5x4) L @ket screw A
(M1.5:3mm) xt (ST.5%6)6 @ﬁ%mﬁﬂﬁﬂ% @ J
) o >

cross recessed countersunk E:;S;t;e:;zse:c?;uwnd

head tapping screws ot gl y

e s Bk a R
ILKP YT (ST1.5x4mm) x4

left panel
R

motor cable cover

\_ (ST1.6x4mm)x2 _J

Socket screw 3
ﬁimﬁfﬂnﬂ%
(M1.6x5mm)

//éocket screw >
B kP AFUT B2
(M1.6x5mm)

Socket screw

Bk LT @
(M1.6x5mm)

Socket screw
BIRESk WS LA IR 2
. (M1.6x5mm)

© B

M1.6 Nut
M1.BEREE x4

landing gear

Socket screw
[IRE KA A IR
(M1.6x5mm) x4

EN N 10 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 6 SN 5=

CAUTION

R

n this step, the M1.6*4 screws fixing the motor componen!

BUBRE, FONE 2 B LA ML 64522 A 5E A B ¢
| ts
on both sides should not be completely locked in place.

Socket screw
TR Ky 7 LR B 22
(M1.6x4mm) =

CAUTION

TR

HIBLE SRA IR 5 ok

©) =

Socket screw
RSk Py 7 4
(M1.6x4mm)x4

CAUTION

R
R

VAR, T B E MR IAR M1 6xasR 2
After assembling the main frame components, fully lock
the 4 M1.6*4 screws on both sides of the side panel.

Socket screw 3
[l DN ERAVILIK: 522
(M1.6x5mm)

Socket screw

Sk FHURIR £
@.GXSmm)

Socket screw 3
B ESK 7 Fa L AR 22
(M1.6x4mm)

gcket screw
RS S fh LR 2
@ 6x4mm)

©) =

Socket screw
[k N8R 2
(M1.6x5mm)x2

©) =

Socket screw
IR Sk P 75 fR U 2
(M1.6x4mm)x4

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step7 JHL ==

Tailpipe (M1.6x4mm) =

Socket screw
B AL (22 ]
BE (9%12%235mm)

(— = )

Tailpipe inner mount

EEREPERE

Socket screw N\
KL M f LR 2 @ .D
(M1.6x5mm) =

Tail motor reinforced plate group iclki‘;;f\e% "

(M1.6x4mm)x2

Tail Fin @ lD

2HR Socket screw
[Z:SNaYavil £2
(M1.6x5mm)x2

—

EiRIER

tail rotor
=X

Socket screw

IR b %
(M1.6x4mm) %

M1.6 screw sleeve
M1.61E 42 %

tail motor

( \ =201

Socket screw @:ket screw A
[ADNEVAVL: 524 TRk A F bR 2
(M1.6x4mm)x4 @.Mmm)

) \

M1.6 screw sleeve
M1.6U 22 £5x1

—

EN N 12 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




—

step 8 S\

©,

Socket screw
| BERAA R

M2x12mm-L4
K -
AN

-
|

Socket screw > \
TR S Y 7 LR 22
(ML. 6X4mm)

O ==

Socket screw
TR Ky 7 LR 22
(M2x12mm-L4)x2

~ - Socket screw
> - BIES PR LR
~_ _— (ML. 6X4mn) x1
B -
— - -
— \
B / ~ \
/ ~- \
: \
/ M2 Nut \
M2J Je i s \
/
/ \
/ \
Socket screw !
[ S AU S B g
(M2X10mn —5F)

)

O ==

Socket screw
U K Py 7+ L A 22
Q2X10mn -)x1

© f

M2 Nut
M2JE JZBitA IR x1

~— @

EN N

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step9 HHEN 5=
Plastic ball link
RALBR KR
Plastic ball link
TALERKERF ‘\
Plastic ball link
SALERKIERT

Plastic ball link
SR LR x3

1
1
1
1
Al
!

EN N 14 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 10 3+ 5=

Plastic ball link
WAL KR

/' Plastic bal link
RALERKIE T

Socket screw
RSk 75 f E BT R 2(STA.7X6 )

Socket screw
| s st 76

— o —

D = o Socket screw
Plastic ball link ik hay: IED R ¥+

WALHCKER x2 (ST1.7X6 )

EN N 15 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 11 SH+—

CAUTION

v
EE

(Note:
1: First, fully fit the double-sided shock-absorbing sticker to the upper seat of the
battery compartment, and then install the flight controller.
2: The edge of the outgoing end of the flight control module is aligned with the

~

best flight effect.
W

rEELAMLE) . BERES.

edge of the square groove, which is on the upper seat of the bottom battery
compartment (as shown in the blue line). And the left and right are centered.
3: The flight controller must be completely parallel to the fuselage to achieve the

LSRR RN S i TR, R C .
2: KB RIS A I © LI RGN (i

S CROASNSETH, LB AR,

cross recessed mechanical
Jaw round head screw

3k -7 HUWCT SR 4 (M1.4X3mm)

CAUTION

vy
HE

Butterfly washer assembly direction:
the large plane is downward

LSz ok Wy NS RITE I

)
© |

Flat bearing gasket
B HE
a

(01503'0.3'0.6mm)s6
e =

cross recessed mechanical
Jaw round head screw

KA FHT L
(M1.4X3)x6 )

EN N 16 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 12 I+ 5=

cross recessed
round head
tapping screw
kHFARTE
#.(STL. 7x4)
Canopy spring
Sk
Canopy button
St

Canopy spring seat

Canopy lower shell [b

LETR cross recessed round head

tapping screw
[ 3k BOF 4 (STL. Txd)

cross recessed mechanical
Jaw round head screw

BL PR LM 4X4)x2

Canopy upper shell hook
P Ay

Canopy upper shell

T

® =

cross recessed mechanical

Jaw round head screw
Bk s
(M1.4X4)x2

EN N 17 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 13 BH+=

® =

cross recessed round

head tapping screw
[k -7 B BT IR
(ST1.5x4mm) x4

©) =

Socket screw
FIRE Sk A S fR IR 2
(M1.6x4mm)x2

~— @

Phillips screws
[+ HICF #24(ST1.5X4 )

Socket screw 3
TRk 375 F LR 2
\(.\‘Il. 6X4mm)

J .
cross recessed round hea ) -
tapping screw ! “)
k157 FIBUT U5 2(ST1.5X4 ) ) oD\ Iy
- - e —
<L) Vi i
(

(MI. 6X4mm)

swasen 3] (@rA—— ((‘,.
[ME%W/\%*JLM(%& ’ \g’\!‘? ﬂ_ml!/" @;:__,

B
\z
S

= IS= D=
L?- =
— N

7 ::WI‘

EN

N

18 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




_
step 14 A1

V||

Socket screw Socket screw Q
[RIHE Sk A AL IR 2 Bk A FHURR 2
(M2x6mm) (M2x6mm) %

=]

)

©0

M2 Nut
M2JEJeBith g 6E x2

©) =

Socket screw
SRVl 2
(M2x6mm)x2

~—

EN N 19 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step15 SH+ T

Main propeller
R 4 Socket screw

BHES WA f LR
(M2X12 2k2F)#2

Flat bearing gasket
S (O 20 10%0. 2mm)

S

Socket screw

(2X12 FF)*2

i
M2 screw sleeve
7 W2BE LB
i -
@ i
— :

M2 screw sleeve
W2

|

=N o

| (@ N 7 ,\\% !

., @ @ A |
s [{lE =~

Flat bearing gasket |
T (D260 1040, 2mm)

M2 Nut .
WO B, — &)

CAUTION

Ve
EE

4 N

Notice:

1: Each group of main propellers has been selected, weighed and matched before leaving the factory. When there are multiple pairs of main propellers at the same
time, multiple groups cannot be mixed and used. If the main propellers are mixed and used, it will cause the helicopter to fly unstable and abnormally vibrate, and
may lose control in severe cases.

2: When assembling the tail rotor, the fixing screw must not be locked too tightly. After locking, the tail rotor needs to be folded by hand. It is better to have a slight
damping feeling. The tightness of the two tail rotors should be the same. Inconsistent or too tight tightness will cause the body to vibrate and cause instability during
flight, and may lead to loss of control in severe cases. Please be careful, and develop pre-flight inspections and regular maintenance.

HE:

Lo BALERA, W CeRES . WERN, ARG EMERN, R SAREER. TRAFRBEH, 2ERE
FARREED, MEMTES K.

2 FRRNEEBLANTRYKE, BERTAFNALE, TERMNMBRNE, B ERNEEE -8 ATl
HRHERERIAED FE AT AR E, TENT RS FIRE, BELNOER, FRRUTIRA IR IR,

! I A L

‘

Flat bearing gasket
T (D 24D 10%0. 2mn)

- J

S

Flat bearing gasket

S (O 2D 10%0. 2mm)

)\
@) mu=]

Main propeller

%

Socket screw
FARE Sk 7 LR 2
(M2X12 ) x2

© I

M2 screw sleeve
MR £x2

© |

Flat bearing gasket
SRTEY
(D 2+ D 10%0. 2mm)x4

© 0

M2 Nut
M2JE JeBifa B8 x2

~—

EN

N 20

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




_
step 16 I+ 5=

Notice:
1: Press the lower case button to open the lower case;

CAUTION -
E% e )
- 1 &R HLTIRE, ST AL

CAUTION

e
HtE

Notice:

1: Install the battery to the end;

2: Press and hold the lower case button, and close the case upwards to
ensure that the case lock is in place;

HR:

1: HLBAEIR;

2 AEFHLRR, LG BALE, IR BN RIAL

EN N 21 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




—

step17 SH+L

/
-
/ :
=4 = -
I |
o |
@ | |
S .
| |
&
@ I I
®
® g
Q Q)
© \)
0 L)
[
CAUTION
HE
4 N
How to disassemble the upper case:
1: Disassemble the fixing screws on both sides.
2: The propeller is turned to the side of the fuselage, and the two blades are retracted.
3: Move the upper casing upwards and turn it 90 degrees toward the blade position, and it
can be disassembled;
RS [biy iR
1: YRR DR e iR .
2. BRRERSEFLE M, PRk,
3o LA ERED, SRR E OO, eI LARAE TR T
\§ J
EN N 22 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




_
step 18 SH+ )\ s=

q -l

( (g
Ay \q
(RSl
L7

EN N 23 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step19 DE AL

- Data) | | (= D
M N N //

CH2

Flight Parameter Setting Introduction

YITEHIRERA
General Flight Mode IDLE 1 Mode IDLE 2 Mode
—RRXAE IDLE 155, IDLE 285{
Throttle Screw Pitch Throttle Screw Pitch Throttle Screw Pitch
isi ] Lo s i i 205
5 60 100 11.5° 5 65 100 11.5° 5 73 100 11.5°
4 60 65 5.5° 4 65 50 5.5° 4 73 50 55°
3 60 15 18° 3 65 5 0.6° 3 73 0 0°
2 60 5 0.6° 2 65 -50 5.5° 2 73 -50 55°
1 0 -20 24° 1 65 -100 -11.5° 1 73 -100 -11.5°

T 2% WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Spare parts picture-1 fitf4-1

5=

Model:  SPH000001 Pack:?ge: Hang tag +PE bag
FCf4 5 SPH000001 T s i R+PESE
Product name: Main rotorhousing set

Fofh R Rl O L

Model:  SPH000002 Pack?ge: Hang tag +PE bag
FCfH4%5: SPH000002 A7 R i R +PESE

Product name: Damper Rubber
FLf A f: Bihe R

%

Model:  SPH000003
L4 %5 SPH000003
Product name:
Rofh A E5

otor Holder Set

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

Model: ~ SPH000004
AL fF45: SPHO00004
Product name:Feathering Shaft Set
FUPR 4T Bl

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
FTTR: i F+PESE

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

M2=1PCS

HL{H8PCS

ONOMONOY
VOOVD

JEHIHLE: RS2
S2

s 4 A

@3.1x04.4x1.4=2PCS

0000

@3x@6x2.5=4PCS

JEHIHLAL: RS2
Ss2

00@510.2:2PCS
QR woxs=2pCs

IEFIHLR: RS2
S2

. SPHO000005 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
#i*5: SPH000005 T s i R+PESE
Product name: FBL Pros and Cons linkage rod

e 144 i FBLEEH 1 41

:  SPH000006 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FefH4i 5 SPH000006 HTTR: 1 R+PESE

ilting Inner Dribbling Ball Head Set

P 3R S 2

Product nam

FE 44 75 B

Model:  SPH000007
L1145 SPH000007

Product name: Thrust bearing set

FC i 447k HE 0 Hlk 2

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

Model: ~ SPH000008
FCfF45: SPH000008
Product name: Swashplate Set
RO R R

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
FTTR: i F+PESE

TC 4 %5 : SPHO00009 7R i R +PESY

Product name: Ball Joint set

FefH4i 5 SPH000010 i i R+PESE
Product name: Main Shaft Set
FLf 4 Fk: L

B4 %5 : SPHO00011

Product name: Servo bracket set

RCfH Rk MEHLSCRAL

T A RHPER

URSEUER SR RS2 I i apcs EIR RS2 I g opcs @ILAL: RS2 ST RS2
S2 S2 S2 s2
P ) )
©1.5°02.80.4=2PCS  @1.5x04x2=4PCS
Model:  SPH000009 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ SPH000010 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|[ Model: ~ SPH000011 Package: Hang tag +PE bag][ Model:  SPH000012 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|

FLIH4 %5 SPHO00012
Product name: Double hole ball joint set
ROt 4R LR SLIEAT

WA 5 RHPER

Product name: S2 Semi-Metal Shell Servo
W45 S22 & MAEHL

Product name: Servo swing arm
FCfE 4475 AR

Product name: Main Board
[HiEZiET

AL RS2 TP RS2 R SERHLE: RS2 o AL RS2
S 852 || Fdr ik RS2 || wmspcs RS
@4x@10x4=2PCS
M2*8=3PCS
M3*3=4PCS
Model:  SPH000013 Package: Hang tag +PE bag| Model: ~ SPH000014 Package: Hang tag +PE bag| Model: ~ SPH000015 Package: Hang tag +PE bag][ Model:  SPH000016 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
L4 : SPH000013 7R ) F+PESE AL {4 SPHO00014 R i R+PEAE ALfH45i%: SPH000015 R A R+PER AL {1455 SPH000016 IR R +PES

Product name: Second floor Board
O 4 R e

JEHIALE: s2

FefH4%5: SPH000017 T s i R+PESE
Product name: Bearing limit carbon plate
FCfE 2R SRR BIR

Fef4i%: SPH000018 i i R+PESE
Product name: Body Reinforcement Plate
FiC 140 #k: HLEF s A

FLfH4i%: SPH000019
Product name: Tilt Phase Block
TP 4 AR AR AT 7 P

T o RHPER

0 JEHIHLAL: RS2 IEHIHLEL: RS2 IEHLR: RS2
R #.4h10PCS S S S
b REREATE
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
M1.6*5=2PCS
©3.175x7.3-M1.6=1PCS - “
M1.6=1PCS M1.6%4=2PCS o il
M1.6*4=2PCS M1.6*4=2PCS
Model:  SPH000017 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|f Model: ~ SPH000018 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|f Model: ~ SPH000019 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|[ Model: ~ SPH000020 Package: Hang tag +PE bag

FC {4 %5 : SPH000020
Product name: Ball bearing set (681X)
A 495 IR ER7R 2(681X)

WA 5 RHPER

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

=

[—)

(e—~

= T—

%%

M1.6*6=4PCS

JEHIPLEL: RS2
S2

& HHLAL: RS2
s2

ST1.76=2PCS

Hi8PCS

0000
0000

01.5°042mm=8PCS

IERHLRL: RS2
s2

EN

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 25




Spare parts picture-1 fitf4-1

5=

Model:  SPH000021
C 4 %5 : SPH000021
Product name: Left Panel Set

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
T s i R+PESE

Model:  SPH000022 a
FefH4i 5 SPH000022 i i R+PESE
ight side plate set

R

Product name:

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

Model:  SPH000023
A4 SPH000023
Product name: Upper side panel

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

Model:  SPH000024
FC 4% : SPH000024

Product name: Body widening fixed seat set

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
WA 5 R+PER

%i5: SPH000025 AR i R +PESY

Product name: Tail Rod front fixing seat set
e 4 i R [

FefH4i 5 SPH000026 i i R+PESE
Product name: Chassis bracket
e 447 HLE s

FLH4 5 SPH000027 R 7 R+PESE
Product name: Battery compartment upper seat
FC 44 F: i G b

e P44 F5: e R T4 7 A RfF4afk: R O R LSS [ i 4
B, JE PR 2282 EHPUR: 2252 #5h 2PCS &ML SSZ HE 2PCS G HIBLR: 2252
< ww
M1.6*3=4PCS
SPH000025 Package: Hang tag +PE bag SPH000026 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: SPH000027 Package: Hang tag +PE bag SPH000028 Package: Hang tag +PE bag

FC 4% : SPH000028

Product name: Lower battery compartment

e 445 Ht R

WA 5 RHPER

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

M1.6*4=5PCS

M2*4=2PCS

M2*12=2PCS

JEHIHLE: RS2
S2

B RS2
Ss2

ST1.5*6=6PCS

ST1.5*4=4PCS

IEFIHLR: RS2
S2

Model:  SPH000029 Pack:?ge: Hang tag +PE bag
FCfH4%5: SPH000029 T s i R+PESE
Product name: Canopy fixing column

TC 4 B WL [ e

Model: ~ SPH000030
FefH4i 5 SPH000030
Product name: Main motor
e 448 LA

A7 R i R +PESE

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

Model:  SPH000031 Packgge Hang tag +PE bag|
L4 %5 SPHO00031 R 7 R+PESE
Product name: Main motor fixing base

RO 4R 3 HUBLIA 2 e

Model:  SPH000032
FC 4% : SPH000032

Product name: Landing Skid (Red)

A 405 BZR4l-(4r)

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
WA 5 RHPER

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

9 &9

%%
%

G s2

©®6

LA

(@21.6*23%0.3%0.6mm)=3PCS

ML RS2
Ss2

IERPLR: S2

Product name: Landing Skid (green)
FCft R IARAL-(5R)

Product name: Landing Skid(blue)
T 4 ik IR 401 - (1)

Product name: Tail Boom set - red
{4 R LR -2

M1.6*4=4PCS M2.5*5=3PCS s“‘
M1.6*4=4PCS M1.6=4PCS
Model:  SPH000033 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|[ Model: SPH000034 Package: Hang tag +PE bag][ Model: _ SPH000035 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|[ Model:  SPH000036 Fackage Fang T8y PEBag
FEfH45 5 SPH000033 BHTTA: R +PES {45 % SPHO00034 145 ks i HPESE FfH45 % SPH000035 WH TR R +PER AilfH4 % SPH000036 TR M RHPESS

Product name: Tail Boom set - green
P

C R4 FR: UL

JEHIALE: s2

M1.6=4PCS

JEHINLE: s2

M1.6=4PCS

&ML s2

IEHIBLE: 52

EN

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

26

Model:  SPH000037 Package: Hang tag +PE bag| Model: ~ SPH000038 Package: Hang tag +PE bag| Model: ~ SPH000039 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|[ Model: ~ SPH000040 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FeHF45: SPH000037 {4773 i R+PESE FLF4%: SPHO00038 {4073k 0 R+PESE L4 : SPHO00039 IR R+PES [V el i R+PESE
Product name: Tail Boom set - blue Product name: Tail Rod Inner Mount Product name: Tail side panel reinforcement Product name: vertical wing-Red
e AR AR R A - FCAE A AR R P I s e FCPF AR RO S O 4 f: T B4
JEHALE: s2 JEHIHLAL: RS2 ERIALEL: S2 ERHLRL: S2
s2
Q
M1.6"5=2PCS




Spare parts picture-1 fitf4-1

5=

Model:  SPH000041 2
C 4 %5 : SPHO00041 AR i R +PESY
Product name: vertical wing-Green

e 4 1 -

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

Model:  SPH000042
W45 SPH0O00042
Product name: vertical wing-blue
et 447 -0

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
i i R+PESE

Model:  SPH000043
FLf4i % SPH000043
Product name: Main Blades
ROtk RS

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

Model:  SPH000044 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
FLFF45: SPHO00044 ey R i R+PESE
Product name: Main rotor holder set

Fefk 4 RR: B EE R

JEHIALE: s2

M1.6*5=2PCS

M1.6*5=2PCS

JEHINLAEL: s2

JEHIHLAL: RS2
Ss2

IEFIHLR: RS2
U U
@@

D2*D10*0.2x4  M2X12 2f-Fx2

00

M2iE 22 X2

M2Je e pitn iz

:  SPHO000045
45 SPH000045
Product name: Tail Motor
Fefh £ R AL

3772 1 R +PESE

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

: SPH000046
FCfH4%5: SPH000046
Product name: Tail blade
Fe i Fk: R34

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
i i R+PESE

Model:  SPH000047

FLF4 %5 SPH000047
Product name: Lipo Battery Set
RO P 447 H LA

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

SPH000048 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FC1H4 %5 SPH000048 WA 5 RHPER
Product name: APP Bluetooth Module

TC {44 75 27 B

LR

JEHIALE: s2

©®®e

M1.6*4=3PCS (21.5*@3*0.3*0.6mm)=3PCS

M1.6*4=2PCS

JERIALAEL: s2

B RS2
Ss2

IEFIHLR: RS2
S2

Model:  SPH000049 2
TC 4 %5 : SPHO00049 7R i R +PESY
Product name: Flight Control Module

e 4 K

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

Model: ~ SPH000050
FefH4i 5 SPH000050
Product name: Flight Control Board
FEfE 47 KRR

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
i i R+PESE

Model:  SPH000051
FLf14i*5: SPHO00051
Product name: ESC Board
FCfF 47k HUAIR

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T A RHPER

Model:  SPH000052 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
AL {1451+ SPH000052 Wi R iR +PESY
Product name: Flight control upper and lower case

ROk KA

JERALE: s2

JERALAL: s2

RN s2

IERPLR: S2

Product name: 3M shock absorber
T 44 R BMIRE

Product name: Bluetooth module cable
FCAF AR 35 7 BEUE Bk

Product nam

R4

ST

M1.2"5=4PCS
Model: ~ SPHO00053 Package: Hang tag +PEbag  Product name: Gasket Set SR S2 || Moel:  SPHO00054 Package: Hang tag +PEbag  Product name: Screw Kit set &AL 82
TC 4% : SPHO00053 Hea: M R+PER PRI B He 2L f AL {45 SPH000054 Wy i R+PELE Ref 49
® @ 00 gg g g D 1111 ST1.7°6=2PCS M2 Nut =5PCS
O1502.8222PCS 1 502,80 4-2PCS M1.4X8-01.5=2PCS  M1.6'5=8PCS M1.6"3=8PCS PP
»1.5*®2.5*0.2x8 M2"4=2PCS ‘o
M1*3=4PCS M2.5'8=1PCS m
@ m 9977 stiseecs  WEW
1ol 4e [ ] 5= e
©2'910°0.2=4PCS 21304.5%0.1=2PCS 3.1°4.4"1.4=2PCS M212-14=4PCS 4 4x3=3pCS V2 575-3PCS ﬁ
M1.64225=1PCS [ ] 00—
[(DID]] @ " [ i v esd O— R - M1.4*4=2PCS
( :) M2*10-L4=1PCS v T1.5'6=6P WO
©O® 0 o AP | | | 1 | BT [ M1.2*5=4PCS
~ &P &P @© m W0 Wy
(91.5'93°0.3'0.6mm)=6PCS ~ 92'0570.2=2PCS D4 BE0.3°0.55)= 5=
(©3.104°05%0.3"0.55)-2PCS M2'6=2PCS M3'4=2PCS ~ M1.6°4=32PCS  M2'6=5PCS M16=TPCS  ST1.7°4=2PCS
Model:  SPH000055 Package: Hang tag +PE bag| Model: ~ SPH000056 Package: Hang tag +PE bag| Model: ~ SPH000057 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|[ Model: ~ SPH000058 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
TCHE45: SPHO00055 {3 R+PESE FiC1F4 5 SPHO00056 {4073k 0 R+PESE L4 SPHO00057 135 R 7 R4PESS FLIF45: SPHO00058 IR i R+PESE

lain Blade Holder for Storage

Product name: Swashplate servo gear set
FC TR AL A

JEHIHLE: RS2
S2

JEHIPLEL: RS2
S2

& HHLAL: RS2
s2

IERHLRL: RS2
s2

EN

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

27




_

Spare parts picture-1 fitf4-1

5=

Model:  SPH000059 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FCf14%5: SPH000059 {377 s i R+PESE
Product name: Canopy Accessories set

o2 HlseRL iRl

Model: ~ SPH000060
FefH4i 5 SPH000060
Product name: Canopy Set--yellow red
et 448 Bk St-3a 6

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
A7 R i R +PESE

Model:  SPH000061
L4 %5 SPHO00061
Product name: Canopy Set--yellow green
RO 4R B

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

Model:  SPH000062
FLIH4 %5 : SPHO00062
Product name: Canopy Set--green blue
e 44 F5: HLk -G

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
R f-R+PES

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

[

ST1.7*4=2PCS M1.4*3=2PCS

G S2

IERIALAL: S2

WGP S2

; SPHO000063 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
#i*5: SPH000063 T s i R+PESE
Product name: Ball bearing set (MR63ZZ)

T 4 5 i 2 A & 41 (MR6322)

Model:  SPH000064
W45 : SPHO00064
Ball bearing set (67012Z)
ik 411(670122)

Product nam

e A 44 R

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
A7 R i R +PESE

Model:  SPH000065
FLH4 %5 : SPHO00065
Product name: Ball bearing set (MR104ZZ)
R 4 F: R HRA & 4 (MR10422)

Package: Hang tag +PE bag|
T o RHPER

Model:  SPH000066
RLIH45: SPHO00066
Product name: Transmitter-MODE1
O RR: A -4 Tl

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
R fR+PER

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

WIVLY

03'@6*2.5=4PCS

®12°018*4 =2PCS

JEHIHLE: RS2
S2

$4910*4 =2PCS

B RS2
Ss2

IEFIHLR: RS2
S2

Model:  SPH000067 Packgge: Hang tag +PE bag
FCH4%5: SPH000067 T s i R+PESE
Product name: Transmitter-MODE2

TC 4 JE £ 8322 T

Model:  SPH000068
FefH4i 5 SPH000068
Product name: EPP packaging box
B Pk 4 F: EPPURE R T

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
A7 R i R +PESE

JEHIFLE: RS2
S2

JEHIHLA: RS2
S2

EN

28

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Transmitter description-1 JEfE#%in -1 5=

Remote Control Power Light(Red)
BB (RE)

EN

(MODEL 2)
IDLE—— ~__HOLD
N
Pose mode %KAM A _— @} A 70%
Manual mode  FHfX m— L~ ~ ) Jf DR =mg5%
Manual mode  Fzjix, VW V 100%
o
@
Throttle, Orientation Front Back, Left Right
T, J7e Hif, KA
Flying Ring
mA-—
POWER-2
POWER-1
Remote Control Power Light(Red)
BB (RE)
(MODEL 1)
IDLE—— ~___HoLD
N
Posemode  A&EMA A _— @) A 70%
Manual mode ~ Fajlis m—— f L~ @ dd DR =3g5%
Manual mode  Fzifix, VW V 100%
o
@
Front Back, Left Right Throttle, Orientation
Hife, EA W, Ji
Flying Ring |
BE [
POWER-2
POWER-1
—/—

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 29




Transmitter description-2 JE{Ea%inHI-2

Handle
&F

audio port

5V <2A

AR Charge Interface

poLitk R

Product Model)™= i 5: T8
Diameters)JHF R L153*W93*H154

(

(

(

(Transmit Power) &5 % <20 dBm
(Weight)E 4): 3359

(Modulation Mode)## 73%: 2FSK

(Spread Spectrum Mode)§™ #ii/i3t: FHSS
(Working Voltage) L{E 1 [£: 3.7V

(Remote Distance) &5 : 300m

(Charge Interface) 78 i [1: TYPE-C

(Low Voltage Alarm)fi€ i1 [E4i %. 3.35V
(Battery Type)HLit128%!: Lithium Polyer Battery
(Battery Capacity)Hiil1 4k : 2800mAh 3.7V
(

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O (Coach Interface)& i [1: PPM#iH!

Radio Frequency) T4 : 2.404GHz--2.4475 GHz

EN

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




_

Memo %55

EN WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

31




CO0OS5SHHYS

Zhongshan Goosky Technology Innovation Co., Ltd.
www.goo-sky.com

©2022



AutoCAD SHX Text
c 


	1
	图纸和视图
	模型


	2
	图纸和视图
	模型


	3
	图纸和视图
	模型


	4
	图纸和视图
	模型


	5
	图纸和视图
	模型


	6
	图纸和视图
	模型


	7
	图纸和视图
	模型


	8
	图纸和视图
	模型


	9
	图纸和视图
	模型


	10
	图纸和视图
	模型


	11
	图纸和视图
	模型


	12
	图纸和视图
	模型


	13
	图纸和视图
	模型


	14
	图纸和视图
	模型


	15
	图纸和视图
	模型


	16
	图纸和视图
	模型


	17
	图纸和视图
	模型


	18
	图纸和视图
	模型


	19
	图纸和视图
	模型


	20
	图纸和视图
	模型


	21
	图纸和视图
	模型


	22
	图纸和视图
	模型


	23
	图纸和视图
	模型


	24
	图纸和视图
	模型


	25
	图纸和视图
	模型


	26
	图纸和视图
	模型


	27
	图纸和视图
	模型


	28
	图纸和视图
	模型


	29
	图纸和视图
	模型


	30
	图纸和视图
	模型


	31
	图纸和视图
	模型


	32
	图纸和视图
	模型



